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Name

Jenna Hanson
Peyton May

Lucy Dickerson
Emma Cate
Jayden Rathjen
Madison McKuhn
Clay Reese
Eastyn Rathjen

Name

Division |
Heather Hoge
Hailey Saeman
Lexi Brester
Brandy Bailey
Kari Carola
Samantha Sandall
Paisley Grant
Mikayla Wacker
Division Il
Deanna Nelson
Charlee Hoge
Jacque Schumachar
Olivia Douglas
Jacque Schumachar
Rayna Wurdinger
Aspen Ruegger
Kaylee Whynot
Hailey Ferris
Jessica Zuber
Miah Krieger
Zoie Furrow

Sara Brinkman
Aspen Ruegger
Courtney Berreth
Vicki Jacobson
Alex Thompson
Brandy Groce
Kim Stagner
Carol Wurdinger
Brittany May
Division Il
Brandy Bailey
Cassie Pierce
Ricky Vita

Cindy Westlund
Amber Moore
Nicolle Johnson

Horse's Name

High Rolling Frenchman (5pm)
RCA lkes Lil Sagehen (1pm)
Fly Guy (3pm)

Dun It Slick N Twisted (1pm)
Roanie (3pm)

Tiny Cruiser (3pm)

Squirt (1pm)

Roanie (3pm)

Horse's Name

KM Locked N Loaded
Chex To Chex
Dualler Lady Blue
TBR Fame N Money
Kid Roulette

Tipsy Lou

Sonny At Five
Mighty Dazzling Doll

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Goose

Ruby

TMR Winning Edition
Versace

Texas Miss Sprat

Miss Petro

Bugatti

THR HighlWannaBeOn
Brook

BA Bandit

Mighty Dazzling Doll
TW Smoke N Kool
Smart Zanolena Neat
Winridge Sierra

Dig N Tonic "Marge"
Phamous Feature
Zee

My Fannys Barr Broke
GL Orphan Annie
Chickadee Dommand

LF Smooth Like Skippy
Phoebes On Fire

Sleety

ElectricGunsASmokin "Vinny"
A French Silhouette

Britt

Time
15.979
19.247
20.011

21.23
33.394
43.205
59.288
62.088

Time

14.312
14.376
14.518
14.554
14.608
14.778
14.789
14.789

14.851
14.919
14.963
14.965
14.987
14.989
14.996
15.035
15.046
15.062
15.085

15.12
15.121
15.133
15.148
15.194
15.213
15.242
15.248
15.284
15.293

15.313
15.327
15.328
15.356
15.374
15.406

Winnings

$249.32
$207.75
$166.19
$124.65

$83.09

$224.38
$186.97
$149.58
$112.18

$74.79

$191.16
$159.27
$127.41
$95.56
$63.70



7 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 15.417
8 Carla Hann RCA Sage Two Blue 15.438
9 Oakley Ruegger Cole Hard Cash 15.439
10 Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 15.444
Presley Doran Don’t Judge My Jets 15.479
Bailey Trachsel Crocky 15.484
Emersyn Brester Majors Miss Chex 15.647
Jessica Sandberg Shes A Lil Frosty 15.682
Alex Thompson A Guy Duck 15.779
Division IV
1 Mabhrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy "Fry" 15.88 $166.20
2 Shelby Dunbar Sheza Dun Girl 15.905 $138.50
3 Emry Vannice CK Hancocks Bear 15.917 $110.80
4 Bella Dickerson RCA Drifting Norma 15.923 $83.10
5 Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 15.957 $55.40
6 Hailey Ferris Cat Olena Bar 16.021
7 Terri Leach CSE Prada 16.039
8 Katie Elliott Colonel 16.098
9 Hailey Saeman TivosSweetSeduction 16.12
10 Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 16.129
Ashley Lawrence AMD Pocos Duchess 16.165
Jacque Schumachar Shortcake 16.334
Tiffany Thompson Fifty Two Hard 16.526
Alexis Cunningham RCA lkes Lil Chey 16.652
Kimber Joachim Ricky Bobby 16.666
Sariana Casas Dandee DocBar 16.752
Tabatha Bielemeier TM | Have Cash 16.77
Zoey Dean Iris 16.864
Chrissy Cate Bux Dunit Commando (1pm) 17.02
Lissa Vanderzanden CantQuestionMyFame 17.516
Nicole Doering LHB Leo Te Dinero "Charm" 19.468
Trista Ayres Whiskey N Sparks no time
Katie Habeck Shiloh Rose (5pm) no time
Ricky Vita TR Lions On Fire no time
Stetson Grant Sonny At Five no time
Krystle Gardner Parsans Badger no time
Kaylee Whynot Josies Two Eyed Loop no time
Heidi Yarbor Kid Wayne no time
Linzy Miller Tiny Cruiser no time
Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight no time
Olivia Haines-Hooker ~ GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" no time
MacKenzie Taylor Eddies Claim Ta Fame no time
Dylan Cate Hershey (1pm) no time
Alexa Wacker Star Warrior no time
Piper Jablonski Native Bueno Badger no time
Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy no time
4D 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division |
1 Heather Hoge KM Locked N Loaded 14.312 $150.98
2 Hailey Saeman Chex To Chex 14.376 $114.23
3 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 14.554 $81.59
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Samantha Sandall
Mikayla Wacker
Paisley Grant
Division Il
Deanna Nelson
Charlee Hoge
Jacque Schumachar
Olivia Douglas
Jacque Schumachar
Aspen Ruegger
Miah Krieger
Zoie Furrow
Aspen Ruegger
Courtney Berreth
Brandy Groce

Kim Stagner
Brittany May
Division Il
Brandy Bailey
Cindy Westlund
Ainsley Sauvageau
Carla Hann
Oakley Ruegger
Niki Davila

Bailey Trachsel
Jessica Sandberg
Alex Thompson
Division IV
Mabhrisa Paluck
Emry Vannice
Bella Dickerson
Taylor Herinckx
Terri Leach

Hailey Saeman
Brooke Burnham
Tiffany Thompson
Kimber Joachim
Tabatha Bielemeier
Angela Stevenson
Heidi Yarbor
MacKenzie Taylor
Stetson Grant
Alexa Wacker
Krystle Gardner
Lynn Schultz

Youth 4D 1st Race

Name

Division |

Hailey Saeman
Lexi Brester
Samantha Sandall
Paisley Grant

Tipsy Lou
Mighty Dazzling Doll
Sonny At Five

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Goose

Ruby

TMR Winning Edition
Versace

Miss Petro

BA Bandit

Mighty Dazzling Doll
Smart Zanolena Neat
Winridge Sierra

Zee

My Fannys Barr Broke
Chickadee Dommand

LF Smooth Like Skippy
ElectricGunsASmokin "Vinny'
Famous Friday

RCA Sage Two Blue

Cole Hard Cash

Checkie Check "Mya"

Crocky

Shes A Lil Frosty

A Guy Duck

Mai Tai Guy "Fry"

CK Hancocks Bear
RCA Drifting Norma
Jets Double Good "Jet"
CSE Prada
TivosSweetSeduction
THR Buggin Da Fame
Fifty Two Hard

Ricky Bobby

TM | Have Cash
Enchanted Starlight
Kid Wayne

Eddies Claim Ta Fame
Sonny At Five

Star Warrior

Parsans Badger
Unchain The Guy

Horse's Name

Chex To Chex
Dualler Lady Blue
Tipsy Lou

Sonny At Five

14.778
14.789
14.789

14.851
14.919
14.963
14.965
14.987
14.996
15.085

15.12
15.133
15.148
15.242
15.248
15.293

15.313
15.356
15.417
15.438
15.439
15.444
15.484
15.682
15.779

15.88
15.917
15.923
15.957
16.039

16.12
16.129
16.526
16.666

16.77

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.376
14.518
14.778
14.789

$61.20

$135.87
$102.81
$73.44
$55.08

$115.76
$87.58
$62.55
$46.91

$100.64
$76.16
$54.40
$40.80

Winnings

$69.31
$60.64
$43.31



Division Il
Charlee Hoge
Olivia Douglas
Aspen Ruegger
Kaylee Whynot
Miah Krieger
Zoie Furrow
Aspen Ruegger
Division 111
Braelee Borden
Oakley Ruegger
Presley Doran
Emersyn Brester
Division IV
Shelby Dunbar
Emry Vannice
Bella Dickerson
Taylor Herinckx
Hailey Saeman
Brooke Burnham
Elyse Sanders
Zoey Dean
Katie Elliott
Katie Habeck
Cody Reese
Bailey Reese
Stori Taylor
Caylee Teeters
Stetson Grant
Piper Jablonski
Kaylee Whynot
Nicole Doering

Youth 4D 2nd Race

Name
Division |
Hailey Saeman

Samantha Sandall

Paisley Grant
Division Il
Charlee Hoge
Olivia Douglas
Aspen Ruegger
Miah Krieger
Zoie Furrow
Aspen Ruegger
Division Il
Oakley Ruegger
Division IV
Emry Vannice
Bella Dickerson
Taylor Herinckx
Hailey Saeman

Goose

TMR Winning Edition
Miss Petro

Bugatti

BA Bandit

Mighty Dazzling Doll
Smart Zanolena Neat

Dirty Vegas (3pm)
Cole Hard Cash
Don’t Judge My Jets
Majors Miss Chex

Sheza Dun Girl

CK Hancocks Bear
RCA Drifting Norma
Jets Double Good "Jet"
TivosSweetSeduction
THR Buggin Da Fame
Beaus Rock Star

Iris

Colonel

Shiloh Rose (5pm)
Wily Big Badger (1pm)
Ducky (1pm)

Royally Smokin Quixote
Peppers Last Dude "Chex" (5pm)

Sonny At Five
Native Bueno Badger
Josies Two Eyed Loop
Maddy (5pm)

Horse's Name

Chex To Chex
Tipsy Lou
Sonny At Five

Goose

TMR Winning Edition
Miss Petro

BA Bandit

Mighty Dazzling Doll
Smart Zanolena Neat

Cole Hard Cash

CK Hancocks Bear

RCA Drifting Norma
Jets Double Good "Jet"
TivosSweetSeduction

14.919
14.965
14.996
15.035
15.085

15.12
15.133

15.39
15.439
15.479
15.647

15.905
15.917
15.923
15.957
16.12
16.129
16.447
16.864
17.381
17.649
17.707
18.537
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.376
14.778
14.789

14.919
14.965
14.996
15.085

15.12
15.133

15.439

15.917
15.923
15.957

16.12

$62.38
$54.57
$38.97

$53.14
$46.48
$33.20

$46.21
$40.42
$28.87

Winnings

$89.26

$80.32

$68.42

$59.50



Brooke Burnham
Stetson Grant
Nicole Doering

Senior 4D 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Heather Hoge
Division Il

1 Deanna Nelson
Division Il

1 Becky Bangle
Division IV

1 Danni Sue Yarbor
Heidi Yarbor

Senior 4D 2nd Race

Name
Division |

1 Heather Hoge
Division Il

1 Deanna Nelson
Division IV

1 Danni Sue Yarbor
Heidi Yarbor

Futurity 1st Race
Name
Division |
1 Alex Thompson
Division Il
1 Nicole Doering

Futurity 2nd Race
Name
Division |
1 Alex Thompson
Division Il
1 Nicole Doering

BIF Sidepot
Name
Division |
MacKenzie Taylor

OBRA Open 1st Race

Name

Brandy Bailey
Kaylee Whynot
Miah Krieger
Brandy Groce
Ainsley Sauvageau
Kim Stagner
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THR Buggin Da Fame
Sonny At Five

Maddy (5pm)

Horse's Name

KM Locked N Loaded

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Western Mahogany (1pm)
Rocket Tuff Valentine (3pm)
Kid Wayne

Horse's Name

KM Locked N Loaded

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Rocket Tuff Valentine (3pm)
Kid Wayne

Horse's Name

A Guy Duck

LHB Leo Te Dinero "Charm"

Horse's Name
A Guy Duck

LHB Leo Te Dinero "Charm"

Horse's Name

Eddies Claim Ta Fame

Horse's Name

TBR Fame N Money
Bugatti

BA Bandit

Zee

Famous Friday

My Fannys Barr Broke

16.129

no time

no time

Time

14.312

14.851

15.478

17.521

no time

Time

14.312

14.851

17.521

no time

Time

15.779

19.468

Time

15.779

19.468

Time

no time

Time
14.554
15.035
15.085
15.242
15.417
15.787

Winnings

$26.26

$23.62

$20.12

$17.50

Winnings

$27.45

$24.53

$18.02

Winnings

$21.00

$14.00

Winnings

$21.00

$14.00

Winnings

Winnings
$58.80
$51.45
$36.75



Courtney Berreth

OBRA Open 2nd Race
Name
1 Brandy Bailey
2 Miah Krieger
3 Brandy Groce
4 Ainsley Sauvageau

OBRA 3500 1st Race
Name
1 Niki Davila
2 Jessica Sandberg
3 Taylor Herinckx
Angela Stevenson

OBRA 3500 2nd Race
Name
1 Niki Davila
2 Jessica Sandberg
3 Taylor Herinckx
Angela Stevenson

OBRA 1000 1st Race

Name

Brittany May

Carla Hann

Amber Moore
Mabhrisa Paluck
Tabatha Bielemeier
Haley Higgins
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OBRA 1000 2nd Race
Name
1 Brittany May
2 Carla Hann
3 Amber Moore
4 Mahrisa Paluck
5 Tabatha Bielemeier

OBRA 500 1st Race

Name

Brandy Bailey
Amber Moore
Madalyn Meuser
Chrissy Cate
Erika Rathjen
Dylan Cate
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Kianna Fox

OBRA 500 2nd Race
Name

Madelyn Hendrickson

Winridge Sierra

Horse's Name

TBR Fame N Money
BA Bandit

Zee

Famous Friday

Horse's Name

Checkie Check "Mya"
Shes A Lil Frosty

Jets Double Good "Jet"
Enchanted Starlight

Horse's Name

Checkie Check "Mya"
Shes A Lil Frosty

Jets Double Good "Jet"
Enchanted Starlight

Horse's Name
Chickadee Dommand
RCA Sage Two Blue
Lion In Jules (1pm)
Mai Tai Guy "Fry"
TM | Have Cash

Koda (3pm)

Horse's Name
Chickadee Dommand
RCA Sage Two Blue
Lion In Jules (1pm)
Mai Tai Guy "Fry"
TM | Have Cash

Horse's Name

LF Smooth Like Skippy

A French Silhouette

Bella Mia (3pm)

Bux Dunit Commando (1pm)
Drifter (1pm)

Hershey (1pm)

Sydney

Pache

Horse's Name

no time

Time
14.554
15.085
15.242
15.417

Time
15.444
15.682
15.957

no time

Time
15.444
15.682
15.957

no time

Time
15.293
15.438
15.709

15.88
16.77
17.175

Time
15.293
15.438
15.709

15.88
16.77

Time
15.313
15.374
16.182
16.704
17.324
17.936
18.112
18.551

Time

Winnings
$50.40
$33.60

Winnings
$42.00
$28.00

Winnings
$42.00
$28.00

Winnings
$63.00
$42.00

Winnings
$52.50
$35.00

Winnings
$56.00
$49.00
$35.00

Winnings



1 Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 15.313  $35.00
2 Amber Moore A French Silhouette 15.374



